
Well Name:   FRICO 7-14

API

05-123-21518
Quarter 3

SW
Quarter 4

NE
Section

14
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

65
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,275.0

Proposed P&A WBD

DEVIATED - ORIGINAL HOLE, 1/18/2018 3:11:56 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

-15.9

433.4

555.8

659.2

660.9

867.1

917.0

1,999.9

2,270.9

2,399.8

2,404.7

2,499.9

3,376.1

6,747.5

6,773.4

6,778.3

6,820.3

6,823.2

6,830.5

6,831.4

6,837.3

6,839.3

6,841.3

6,842.3

6,859.3

6,860.3

6,863.3

6,867.5

6,868.5

6,878.3

6,883.3

6,886.2

6,889.5

6,957.4

6,987.3

6,990.2

7,073.2

7,100.4

7,101.4

7,109.3

7,114.2

7,163.4

7,235.3

7,236.3

7,248.4

7,249.4

MD 
(ftKB)

16.1

448.2

565.9

665.4

667.0

867.1

917.0

2,000.0

2,271.0

2,399.9

2,404.9

2,500.0

3,381.9

6,766.1

6,792.0

6,796.9

6,838.9

6,841.9

6,849.1

6,850.1

6,856.0

6,857.9

6,859.9

6,860.9

6,878.0

6,878.9

6,881.9

6,886.2

6,887.1

6,897.0

6,901.9

6,904.9

6,908.1

6,976.0

7,005.9

7,008.9

7,091.9

7,119.1

7,120.1

7,128.0

7,132.9

7,182.1

7,253.9

7,254.9

7,267.1

7,268.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

NIOBRARA (final)

CODELL (final)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

GREENHORN (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

PIERRE (final)

Production; 16.0-7,268.0; 7,252.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,254.0-
7,268.0; 6/16/2003

Perforated; 7,119.0-7,133.0; 4/26/2011

Perforated; 7,120.0-7,128.0; 8/21/2003

Tubing - Production; 16.0-7,079.1; 7,063.10; 3; 2 
3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 6,976.0-7,006.0; 4/11/2007

Perforated; 6,897.0-6,902.0; 8/21/2003

Perforated; 6,882.0-6,908.0; 4/11/2007

Perforated; 6,886.0-6,887.0; 8/21/2003

Perforated; 6,878.0-6,879.0; 8/21/2003

Perforated; 6,856.0-6,858.0; 8/21/2003

Perforated; 6,842.0-6,860.0; 4/11/2007

Perforated; 6,849.0-6,850.0; 8/21/2003

Production Casing Cement; 3,382.0-7,268.0; 
6/16/2003

Surface; 16.0-667.0; 651.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

Surface Casing Cement; 16.0-667.0; 6/11/2003

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,792.0-6,797.0; 3.99

P&A PLUG; 6,766.0-6,792.0; 1/15/2018; DUMP  
BAIL 2 SXS ON TOP OF CIBP

Perforated; 2,500.0; 1/15/2018

Perforated; 2,500.0; 1/15/2018

CICR - BOTTOM; 2,405.0-2,500.0; 1/15/2018; 10  
SXS BELOW CICR

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,405.0; 3.99

CICR - TOP; 2,271.0-2,400.0; 1/15/2018; 10 SXS  
ON TOP OF CICR

P&A PLUG; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 1/15/2018; 145 SXS  
THROUGH CICR IN ANNULUS

P&A PLUG; 867.0-917.0; 1/15/2018; 5 SXS  
INSIDE CUT CASING

P&A PLUG; 16.1-867.0; 1/15/2018; 290 SXS ON  
TOP OF CUT CASING

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 

(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 580


